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Result Notification B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology(2020-23), Semester Fourth (Re-appear) 
Examination June- 2023. 
 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology(2020-23), 
Semester Fourth (Re-appear) Examination held in June- 2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 LSH-601 Nutrition 

2 MLT-608 Immunology and Serology-1 

3 MLT-607 Immunohematology Blood Banking Techniques 

4 MLT-604 Diagnostic Cytology  
5 MLT-602 Clinical Endocrinology & Tumor Markers 
6 OAE-101 Ethics 

7 LSH-601L Nutrition 

8 MLT-608L Immunology and Serology-1 

9 MLT-607L Immunohematology Blood Banking Techniques 

10 MLT-604L Diagnostic Cytology  
11 MLT-602L Clinical Endocrinology & Tumor Markers 
12 OJT-602 On The Job Training 

 

S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 20L7MLT18107 ANKIT SHARMA PASS 6.93 

2 20L7MLT18110 LALIT KUMAR PASS 6.87 

3 20L7MLT18113 SONU  PASS 7.30 

4 20L7MLT18118 RACHNA  PASS 7.10 

5 20L7MLT18119 DUSHYANT  
TEWATIA 

RE 
RE-OAE-101 

6 20L7MLT18120 
AMIT  

RE RE-MLT-608 
RE-OAE-101 

7 20L7MLT18122 TANUJA  RE RE-OAE-101 

8 20L7MLT18124 ASHOK  PASS 7.00 
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S. 
No. 

Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

9 
20L7MLT18125 ROHIT  

PASS 6.60 

10 
20L7MLT18128 LEKHRAJ  

PASS 7.20 

11 
20L7MLT18129 DEEPAK  

PASS 8.23 

12 
20L7MLT18131 TARUN  

PASS 6.30 

13 
20L7MLT18132 SHIVANI SHARMA 

RE RE-OAE-101 

 

Dated: 28-08-2023   
 



15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 20L7MLT18107 ANKIT SHARMA 9 17 C 9 18 C 13 32 O 10 16 C 10 17 C 19 28 C 22 12 B+ 21 13 B+ 19 11 B+ 20 11 B+ 22 12 B+ 180 90 A 6.93
2 20L7MLT18110 LALIT KUMAR 9 14 C 10 15 C 12 25 A 8 16 C 10 14 C 16 32 C 26 10 A 22 10 B+ 23 10 B+ 21 10 B+ 20 13 B+ 180 95 A 6.87
3 20L7MLT18113 SONU 9 14 C 12 18 B+ 11 28 A 9 21 B+ 10 14 C 18 29 C 26 13 A 26 14 A+ 26 12 A 25 12 A 23 13 A 175 85 A 7.30
4 20L7MLT18118 RACHNA 10 25 A 9 26 A 13 30 A+ 9 28 A 10 18 B 20 40 B+ 20 12 B+ 18 11 B 16 10 C 17 10 C 21 12 B+ 150 85 B+ 7.10
5 20L7MLT18119 DUSHYANT  TEWATIA 6 17 C 7 18 C 13 23 A 9 17 C 7 14 P 22 14 F 18 10 B 17 10 C 20 8 B 14 7 P 17 12 B 110 70 C RE-OAE-101

6 20L7MLT18120 AMIT 9 16 C 10 11 F 10 14 C 8 14 P 10 17 C 18 8 F 20 9 B 16 9 C 21 8 B 16 9 C 20 10 B+ 125 91 B+
RE-MLT-608
RE-OAE-101

7 20L7MLT18122 TANUJA 9 21 B+ 11 20 B+ 12 28 A+ 10 26 A 10 22 B+ 21 25 F 23 11 B+ 22 11 B+ 21 11 B+ 20 10 B+ 22 12 B+ 180 95 A RE-OAE-101
8 20L7MLT18124 ASHOK 6 18 C 7 18 C 10 27 A 9 17 C 8 15 C 20 28 C 26 10 A 25 10 A 24 11 A 25 10 A 25 10 A 185 85 A 7.00
9 20L7MLT18125 ROHIT 9 14 C 6 16 P 11 28 A 10 17 C 8 14 P 17 28 P 23 10 B+ 24 11 A 20 10 B+ 20 9 B 21 11 B+ 175 85 A 6.60

10 20L7MLT18128 LEKHRAJ 9 17 C 10 21 B+ 12 24 A 8 19 C 10 18 B 16 30 C 26 10 A 25 11 A 26 10 A 27 11 A 23 12 A 180 85 A 7.20
11 20L7MLT18129 DEEPAK 9 15 C 12 21 B+ 12 25 A 8 15 C 10 15 C 19 28 C 30 14 A+ 30 14 A+ 31 14 O 31 14 O 32 14 O 235 101 O 8.23
12 20L7MLT18131 TARUN 9 15 C 10 18 B 10 27 A 8 14 P 9 14 C 17 28 P 19 12 B+ 22 11 B+ 18 10 B 20 11 B+ 20 14 B+ 130 83 B+ 6.30
13 20L7MLT18132 SHIVANI SHARMA 10 15 C 9 20 B 13 21 B+ 10 22 B+ 10 24 B+ 20 24 F 20 10 B+ 21 10 B+ 23 9 B+ 23 10 B+ 24 12 A 185 75 A RE-OAE-101

Date: 28-08-2023
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

Bachelor of Vocation
Medical Laboratory Technology(2020-23)
Fourth Semester (Re-appear)- June, 2023

SGPA

1 1 122 2 2 1 1Credit 2 2
OJT-602

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical

MLT-602 OAE-101 LSH-601L MLT-608L MLT-607L
2 2

Subject Code LSH-601 MLT-607 MLT-604

Immunology and 
Serology-1

Immunohematolo
gy Blood 
Banking 

Techniques

MLT-602L

Dignostic 
Cytology 

Clinical 
Endocrinology & 
Tumor Markers

MLT-604L

On The Job 
Training

Immunohematolo
gy Blood Banking 

Techniques

Diagnostic 
Cytology 

Clinical 
Endocrinology & 
Tumor Markers

Ethics Nutrition

Maximum Marks

Subject Name Nutrition
Immunology and 

Serology-1

Minimum Marks

MLT-608


